HV4479 SERIES
PHOTOMULTIPIER TUBES/APD HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTER
SDS HIGH VOLTAGE
18 avenue Raspail
94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES - France
+33(0)1 48 76 88 45
www.sdshv.com       Page | 1

HV4479-Rev 1.0 – Apr 2024
©SDS HIGH VOLTAGE 2024
Ordering codes:
Output
voltage
Output
current
12V INPUT 24V INPUT
Positive Negative Positive Negative
300V 3mA HV4479-101 HV4479-201 HV4479-107 HV4479-207
600V 3mA HV4479-102 HV4479-201 HV4479-108 HV4479-208
1kV 2mA HV4479-104 HV4479-201 HV4479-110 HV4479-210
2kV 1mA HV4479-106 HV4479-201 HV4479-112 HV4479-212
Other output voltage/current options may be available on demand.